PCIX I/O System Clock Generator with EMI
Control Features
C9530
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07033  Rev. *C  Revised October 31, 2005
Features
• Dedicated clock buffer power pins for reduced noise,
crosstalk and jitter

C9530
Document #: 38-07033  Rev. *C Page 9 of 11
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
IMIC9530CY 48-Pin SSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIC9530CYT 48-Pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIC9530CT 48-Pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIC9530CTT 48-Pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
Lead-free
CYI9530ZXC 48-Pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CYI9530ZXCT 48-Pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
C9530